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Position
ID

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0113
0197
0199
8001
8004
8401
8402
8403
8501
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111

Part No.

00745728
00630611
00611295
00611663
00654762
00745747
00629000
00611668
00552829
00428216
00167301
00731290
00720574
00721206
00311506
00689602
00611885
00611881
00628708
00616600

Replacement

00630611

00311506

Description

Control unit

Cable harness

On/Off Main Switch
Cable harness

Cable harness

Sealing

Support

Installation Parts Bag
Part not included in this appliance
Micro-Filter

Large Item Spray Head
Instruction manual
Installation instructions
Brochure

Descaler

Panel-facia

Button

Button

Button

Button
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Position
ID

0201
0202
0203
0205
0206
0207
0215
0216
0222
8001
8004
8401
8402
8403
8501
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214

Part No.

00611311
00151703
00688501
00630783
00611659
00669221
00645208
00645374
00702635
00428216
00167301
00731290
00720574
00721206
00311506
00683610
00628999
00611862
00746597
00629034

Replacement

00311506

Description

Screw

Screw

Door-inner

Lock

Screw

Seal-door

Optical Sensor

Guide

Insulating part
Micro-Filter

Large Item Spray Head
Instruction manual
Installation instructions
Brochure

Descaler

Door-outer

Screw

Washer

Handle-door

Handle-cap shaped
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Position
ID

0302
0305
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0318
0319
0321
0322
0325
0330
8001
8004
8401
8402
8403
8501
0301

Part No.

00617588
00669255
00645141
00645743
00611863
00630783
00611658
00611955
00420585
00420586
00675106
00743733
00189670
00678930
00428216
00167301
00731290
00720574
00721206
00311506
00749684

Replacement

00311506

Description

Screw

Rail

Door Seal

Repair-set

Cap

Lock

Screw

Dishwasher Mounting Bracket
Cover

Sealing

Insulating part
Insulating part
Mounting Bracket Screw
Bracket

Micro-Filter

Large Item Spray Head
Instruction manual
Installation instructions
Brochure

Descaler

Strip
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Position
ID

0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0410
0412
0413
0414
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
8001
8004

Part No.

00655250
00611330
00611569
00188670
00172272
00611323
00611332
00611322
00611321
00645209
00645211
00645212
00188670
00611665
00645210
00645213
00611320
00611566
00645149
00611325
00668108
00645147
00645148
00622059
00496099
00428216
00167301

Replacement

00655250

Description

Heat pump
Suspension
Adapter
Screw

Hose Clamp
Sensor
Drain Pump
Lid

Cover

Hood

Rod
Housing
Screw

Float Switch
Lever
Cover
Valve-non return
Lock-clamp
Drain Hose
Stress-relief
Drain Hose
Water inlet
Hose-vent
Inlet Valve
Water Inlet Hose
Micro-Filter

Large Item Spray Head



8401
8402
8403
8501

00731290
00720574
00721206
00311506

00311506

Instruction manual
Installation instructions
Brochure

Descaler
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Position
ID

0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0523
0525
0526
0527
0528
0537
0540
0541

Part No.

00498927
00498927
00188850
00165296
00668318
00623707
00610087
00654854
00611649
00705047
00610085
00420262
00640476
00640477
00605743
00617588
00617586
00609843
00622058
00626649
00498928
00498928
00668315
00622962
00188670
00652654
00653872

Replacement

00498927

00609843

00498928

Description

Hinge Lever
Hinge Lever
Screw

Hinge Bushing
Hinge

Screw

Adjusting device
Spring

Screw

Power Module
Adjusting device
Screw

Terminal Box
Terminal Box Cover
Screw

Screw

Foot

Foot

Inlet Valve
Screw

Hinge Lever
Hinge Lever
Hinge

Adjusting device
Screw

Support

Insulating part



8001
8004
8401
8402
8403
8501
0522

00428216
00167301
00731290
00720574
00721206
00311506
00668687

00311506

Micro-Filter

Large Item Spray Head
Instruction manual
Installation instructions
Brochure

Descaler

Black Toe Panel
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Position
ID

0601
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0614
0615
0616
0620
0621
0622
0624
0626
0627
8001
8004
8401
8402
8403
8501

Part No.

00668347
00668385
00686701
00611666
00676468
00654627
00616990
00616989
00622917
00668384
00645038
00703698
00770545
00611475
00675794
00654763
00611981
00611980
00428216
00167301
00731290
00720574
00721206
00311506

Replacement

00311506

Description

Tube

Upper Spray Arm Assembly

Crockery basket
Dishwasher Rack Wheel
Cup/Knife Rack

Insert

Clamp

Flip Tine

Handle

Spray Arm

Microfilter

Filter-fine

Crockery basket
Dishwasher Rack Wheel
Cutlery Basket

Flip Tine

Clamp, Flip Tine

Latch

Micro-Filter

Large Item Spray Head
Instruction manual
Installation instructions
Brochure

Descaler



